www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 207
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts: Silver Alloy (std) or Gold
Spring: Spring Steel
HOW TO ORDER
00
01
02
03
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Subminiature package size
Designed for higher reliability
applications
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Appliance
Timing controls
Vending machines
Gaming
Industrial controls
F
ACTUATOR CIRCUIT
P1 = PCB Pins
R1 = PCB Retention
V1 = PCB Right Angle
V2 = PCB Left Angle
S1 = Solder Lug
TERMINATION
03 = 3A, 125VAC
1.5A, 250VAC
Q1= 0.1A, 125VAC
R1=0.4VA
CURRENT
RATING
A = SPDT
MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC
SERIES SS SWITCHES
SNAP ACTION SWITCHES - SUB-MINIATURE
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：